
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201802230000
57340

02/23/2018
08:53:08

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CALERA
ORDINANCE
NO 2017 03

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201803190000
89660

03/19/2018
12:48:02

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201803190000
89650

03/19/2018
12:48:01

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 130 Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201804160001
25140

04/16/2018
09:22:39

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
AMERICA

3 130 Instr
#:20090715000
272470

Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201810150003
64400

10/15/2018
08:21:59

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201804160001
25150

04/16/2018
09:27:52

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES BANK OF
AMERICA

3 130 Instr
#:20090715000
272460

Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:130
Sub:GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION

201810180003
68640

10/18/2018
09:44:30

HIS PLACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20160603000
191710

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


