		1			<u>PROPĔR</u>	TILO LLO	'				
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201802230000 57340	02/23/2018 08:53:08	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CITY OF CALERA ORDINANCE NO 2017 03						Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201803190000 89660	03/19/2018 12:48:02	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201803190000 89650	03/19/2018 12:48:01	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	130		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201804160001 25140	04/16/2018 09:22:39	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK OF AMERICA			3	130	272470	Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201810150003 64400	10/15/2018 08:21:59	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0		Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201804160001 25150	04/16/2018 09:27:52	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANK OF AMERICA			3	130	272460	Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:130 Sub:GIVHANS SUBDIVISION
201810180003 68640	10/18/2018 09:44:30	HIS PLACE PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0	191710	Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST